
55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000

0

100

200

300
Fl

ux
 []

cont

55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000
Time [d]

0

10

20

Fl
ux

 []

c4

1000 0 1000 1

0

1

1000 0 1000 0

500

400.89+1912.06
723.95  d

1000 0 1000
Lag [d]

0

500

400.81+1920
722.8 d

CCF
CCCD

CCPD


